Panasonic
Minas S Series Digital AC Servo Motors & Drivers
MUMS Series
(Lowest Inertia)
TABLE OF CONTENTS
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Motor Output Range
30W, 50W, 100W, 200W, 400W, 750W

mailto: imdsales@panasonic.com
	Explanation of Part Numbers
	Motor / Driver Options
	Specifications
	MUMS3AZ _ _ _ - 30W/100V or 200V
	Dimensions
	MUMS5AZ _ _ _ - 50W/100V or 200V
	Dimensions
	MUMS011 _ _ _ - 100W/100V
	Dimensions
	MUMS012 _ _ _ - 100W/200V
	Dimensions
	MUMS021 _ _ _ - 200W/100V
	Dimensions
	MUMS022 _ _ _ - 200W/200V
	Dimensions
	MUMS041 _ _ _ - 400W/100V
	Dimensions
	MUMS042 _ _ _ - 400W/200V
	Dimensions
	MUMS082 _ _ _ - 750W/200V